
Pos 

 

GTS5 

1 

 

GTSU 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

99 

22 

596 

8 

83 

22 

Name 

Robert Ames 

Makes and Models 

Perry Needham 

Tom Rogers 

Joe Evers 

Makes & Models ST4 

Class 

GTS5 

GTSU 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

4 

2 

3 

14 

14 

13 

Diff 

1:02.978 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:19.786 

6:50.034 

10:27.679 

29:08.214 

30:11.192 

30:21.457 

Best Tm 

2:15.814 

1:56.468 

2:27.913 

1:53.009 

1:55.340 

2:05.136 

N a t / S t a te  

white 

W h i t e / S i l v e r / B l a c k  

White 

Silver 

White 

Sponsor 

WRRACING 

Air Power Racing 

Auto Works 

Autoworks 

D iscount T ire Makes and M odels 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/18/2018 5:12:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

1:02.978 

Avg. Speed 

62.935 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.009 

Best Speed 

69.541 

Best Lap by 

8 - Tom Rogers 

 

NASA Utah - UMC West Track - March 2018 

SAT - Thunder 

Race 

Race started at 16:03:23 

West Track 2.183 miles 

3/17/2018 15:55 


