ASA Uta	ah - UM	IC West Track - March 20)18			Sorted on Laps				
SAT -	Thund	er				West Track 2.183 miles				
Race					3/17/2018 15:55					
Race	started	at 16:03:23								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor		
GTS5										
1	99	Robert Ames	GTS5	4		12:19.786	2:15.814	white	WRRACING	
GTSU										
1	22	Makes and Models	GTSU	2		6:50.034	1:56.468			
Super To	ouring 1									
1	596	Perry Needham	Super Touring 1	3		10:27.679	2:27.913	W hite/Si	Air Power Racing	
Super To	ouring 4									
1	8	Tom Rogers	Super Touring 4	14		29:08.214	1:53.009	White	Auto Works	
2	83	Joe Evers	Super Touring 4	14	1:02.978	30:11.192	1:55.340	Silver	Autoworks	
3	22	Makes & Models ST4	Super Touring 4	13	1 Lap	30:21.457	2:05.136	White	Discount Tire Makes and Mode	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:02.978	62.935	1:53.009	69.541	8 - Tom Rogers	
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits	

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Utah Motorsports Campus